2014 NRA / VFW Rifle Postal Match Results

Challenge period begins: 5/01/2014
Challenge period ends: 5/15/2014

PLEASE NOTE:

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the
statistical officer (Dian Bullock at: dbullock@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the
challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are
allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

For both individual and team awards a minimum of two entries are required for an award. The solid line indicates
the award winner cut off point.



Junior TeamEntry
Match 2

First Place

VFW POST 1794
DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS DSC JR RIFLE
GROSSE POINTE FARMS,MI

NRA - VFW JUNIOR SMALLBORE RIFLE POSTAL

SERIES 1

1452

SERIES 2

1446

SERIES 3

1463

SERIES 4

1459

Total

5820

VFW POST 7507
RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB RIO SALADO GC
FOUNTAIN HILLS,AZ

VFW POST 8874
LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB LA RIFLES
LOS ALAMOS,NM

VFW POST 1432
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULE SKINNERS
SALINA,KS

1407

1381

1356

1419

1399

1283

1429

1430

1286

1410

1403

1310

5665

5613

5235
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Line


NRA - VFW JUNIOR SMALLBORE RIFLE POSTAL

Adult Team Entry Total
Match 4

SERIES 1 SERIES 2 SERIES 3 SERIES 4

VFW POST 773757 1237 1262 1220 1276 4995
BRAXTON COUNTY GUN OWNERS
FRAMETOWN,WV



Sporter Jr Team
Match 6

First Place

VFW POST 76
CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL BORDELON RIFLES
SAN ANTONIO,TX

NRA - VFW JUNIOR AIR RIFLE POSTAL

SERIES 1

1274

SERIES 2

1301

SERIES 3

1331

SERIES 4

1304

Total

5210

VFW POST 8874
LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB LA RIFLES SPORTER
LOS ALAMOS,NM

VFW POST 1446
RED LION MCJROTC
DALLASTOWN,PA

VFW POST 2267
RICHLAND CENTER VIOLA SPORTSMAN'S CLUB JRT
VIOLA,WI

VFW POST 2891
CRYSTAL FALLS IRON CO. 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS
CRYSTAL FALLS,MI

1247

1203

1081

1045

1248

1239

1134

1031

1268

1226

1189

998

1182

1237

1185

988

4945

4905

4589

4062
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NRA - VFW JUNIOR AIR RIFLE POSTAL

4
Precision Jr Team SERIES 1 SERIES 2 SERIES 3 SERIES 4 Total
Match 8
First Place
VFW POST 8874 1448 1446 1437 1439 5770
LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB L.A. RIFLES PRECIS ION
LOS ALAMOS,NM
VFW POST 7507 1425 1426 1413 1416 5680
RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB RIO SALADO GOLD AZ
FOUNTAIN HILLS,AZ
VFW POST 76 1382 1395 1395 1398 5570
CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL BORDELON RIFLES
SAN ANTONIO, TX
VFW POST 1432 1311 1267 1292 1290 5160

ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULE SKINNERS
SALINA,KS
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NRA - VFW JUNIOR SMALLBORE RIFLE POSTAL

Adult Team Sporter Total
Match 10

SERIES 1 SERIES 2 SERIES 3 SERIES 4
VFW POST 2891 587 587

CRYSTAL FALLS IRON CO. 4-H SHARPSHOOTERS
CRYSTAL FALLS,MI



—_

MELANIE WEST
ANTHONY SHAW

2014 MATCH 1 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
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JOSEPH HOOVER
KAYLA GADEKEN
MADELINE GODWIN
ANIKA CORSI

ALEX JABLONSKI
SELENA SALO
JOANNA O'NEILL
TESSA SNYDER
SONORA WIRTJES
SAMUEL WOLFE
JARED SCHLNETER
MARLEE REYNOLDS
CLAYTON GAMRAT
DALLAS RICHENS
NOAH MARRIOTT
LIONEL MAYNARD
SAMANTHA MILLER
MASON CLANTON
JACOB WIESE
LINDA ALEXANDER
YIFAN XU

COLTON GAMRAT
CORINNE VRANAS
MORGAN LANGDON
MATTHEW WILDER
BRITTANY MAYNARD
TYLER SULLIVAN
MALIA TEIXEIRA
ANTHONY PIZZO

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
4755 10X 4-H CLUB

960 YORKTOWN

960 YORKTOWN

7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
4755 10X 4-H CLUB

960 YORKTOWN

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
960 YORKTOWN

8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

960 YORKTOWN

1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
960 YORKTOWN

7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

960 YORKTOWN

1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

960 YORKTOWN

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
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290
290
290
288
287
287
284
284
282
279
278
278
276
275
273
273
272
271
271
271
270
270
267
263
263
251
243
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2014 MATCH 3 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL
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WESLEY SHUMAKER 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 280
DOUG GIVEN 3757 BRAXTON COUNTY GUN OWNERS 267
LW MOORE 3757 BRAXTON COUNTY GUN OWNERS 261
WAYNE WRIGHT 10049 SIMI VALLEY 243
TAMMY MILLER 3757 BRAXTON COUNTY GUN OWNERS 240
STEPHANIE MOORE 3757 BRAXTON COUNTY GUN OWNERS 232
SCOTTIE ICE 3757 BRAXTON COUNTY GUN OWNERS 227
ASHLEY CARR 3757 BRAXTON COUNTY GUN OWNERS 144
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2014 MATCH 5 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

1 HUNTER BEHRENDS 7105 FREDERICKSBUR 280
2 HUNTER KRAUS 76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 276
3 KYLE MORALES 76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 273
4  TRISTAN GOODWIN 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 268
5  NIKITA BELOOUSSOV 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 265
6  COLTEN KRAUS 76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 262
7  SAWYER PETERSON 2267 RICHLAND CENTER 261
8  ADRIAN HERNANDEZ 76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 259
9  HOLLY HAYES 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 258
10 CALEB MOXLEY 1446 RED LION 256
1 FELICITY KUBIC 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 255
12 CIERRA TERRIZZI 1446 RED LION 252
13 HUY NGUYEN 76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 250
14 SYLVIA PETERSON 2267 RICHLAND CENTER 248
15 ALEX NELSON 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 245
16 JESSE THORESON 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 241
17 CASSIE DUNN 1446 RED LION 236
18 JODI THOMAS 8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB 235
19 IAN COYNE 1446 RED LION 234
20  NICHOLAS REYNOLDS 1446 RED LION 233
21 CATIE CLARK 2267 RICHLAND CENTER 230
22 KESTUTISP. RUSHING 69 CORPORAL JAMES LINDSAY WILSON 225
23 ELIZABETH HANSEN 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 212
24  MARY EDGETT 63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC 207
25  ALINA BASS 2267 RICHLAND CENTER 204
26  JOSHUA SANDY 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 196
27 ANNAE SPALLETTA 69 CORPORAL JAMES LINDSAY WILSON 191
28  GRACE STINGER 63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC 188
29  DAVUS DULL 2267 RICHLAND CENTER 187
30  NICHOLAS EDGETT 63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC 178
31 DARRIN WOFSAL 3107 GLASGOW 177
32  LANCEE. TORNO 69 CORPORAL JAMES LINDSAY WILSON 159
33  LARSON COOPER 3107 GLASGOW 152
34  KATIE BRANDT 3107 GLASGOW 146
35  KEVIN MCKINNEN 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 122
36  JOSEPH KOWAL 6764 WESTFIELD 122
37  ALFRED ABSOLON 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 121
38 ANDY BRANDT 3107 GLASGOW 112
39  BRENT POST 6764 WESTFIELD 107
40  TYLER POST 6764 WESTFIELD 95
41 CORDELL JACKSON 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 88
42 BENJAMIN KOWAL 6764 WESTFIELD 82
43  HOLMANE. TORNO 69 CORPORAL JAMES LINDSAY WILSON 49
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JOANNA O'NEILL
KAYLA GADEKEN
TESSA SNYDER

2014 MATCH 7 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
4755 10X 4-H CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
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CASEY LUTZ
RICHARD WHITTEMORE
MELANIE WEST
JESUS HERNANDEZ
SAMANTHA MILLER
SAMUEL WOLFE
DAVID MURPHY
BRANDEN FRANKS
MICHAEL HAGESTAD
NOAH MARRIOTT
SONORA WIRTJES
MITCHELL VAN PATTEN
CASSIE BENAVIDES
KADE JACKOVICH
LULIAN DE LAROSA
TAYLOR BURKHOLDER
JARED SCHLUETER
MASON CLANTON
JOSEPH HOOVER
DALLAS RICHENS
KYLE LANGLEY
GABE BENAVIDES
JACK STINGER
FERNANDO RUIZ
YIFAN XU

MORGAN LANDON
TYLER SULLIVAN
MACKENZIE VAN PATTEN
MATTHEW WILDER
QUENTIN FREDERICK
CLAYTON GAMRAT
TAMAS FERENCZI
COLTON GAMRAT
MIKE STINGER
COLLIN CONNELLY
ALYSSA LOIURIO
CAROLINE STINGER
DOMINIC ROMANI
HUNTER MOORE
BRIAN GUIANA
MICHAEL DOUGAL

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
8874 LOS ALAMOS SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
4755 10X 4-H CLUB

1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

7507 RIO SALADO SPORTSMAN'S CLUB
1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

1432 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
76 CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

1794 DETROIT SPORTSMEN'S CONGRESS
63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC
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290
289
289
289
288
287
286
286
285
284
283
283
282
282
280
278
278
277
276
273
273
273
271
271
268
265
263
263
261
257
249
246
246
243
234
226
220
219
200
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DANIKA VAN DEN AKKER
BEEN MOODY

BROOKE TANNER

DAVIN VAN DEN AKKER

2014 MATCH 7 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC
63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC
63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC
63 MERDIAN OPTIMIST JRC

191
189
163
123



2014 MATCH9 VFW NRA JUNIOR RIFLE POSTAL

6764 WESTFIELD

115

1 BARRY PETERSON 2267 RICHLAND CENTER 233
5> JEFF HANSEN 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 230
3 STEPHENT WONG 69 CORPORAL JAMES LINDSAY WILSON 217
4  VERN POST,JR 6764 WESTFIELD 198
5  BRAD JACKSON 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 163
6  ROBERT MCINTOSH 6764 WESTFIELD 161
7 MELISSA MARCELL 2891 CRYSTAL FALLS 141
8  FRANK RISCILLI 6764 WESTFIELD 139
9

VERN POST, SR

11
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